

## **Syston Bowling Club**

Company Limited by Guarantee Reg No: 6495115
At the heart of the local community for more than 80 years
Registered Community Amateur Sports Club. Reg No: CASC 05278



## PRESS RELEASE



## SYSTON SEAL "CHAMPION" SPONSORSHIP DEAL



Syston Bowling Club are pleased to announce a 5 year sponsorship deal with Syston-based Pardeep Singh Narwal – Partner of St. James's Place Wealth Management Plc. Under the terms of this deal, Pardeep will sponsor the Clubs's "Champion of Champions" trophy. This prestigious trophy is awarded to the winner in an end-of-season match between Men's and Ladies' Singles Champions.

Director of Narwal Wealth Management, Pardeep Narwal, pictured above shaking hands with Men's President Rod Heggs to confirm the deal, says "It seems appropriate to forge close links with another organisation that is providing a very important service to the local community.

The Bowling Club offers opportunities to improve the social, sporting and fitness levels of people of all ages. With the backing of the nationally renowned resources of St James's Place, at Narwal Wealth Management we are offering to look after their financial welfare. We strive to ensure that our older clients maximise the benefits of their pensions and savings while offering the younger members of the community advice and guidance on how best to arrange their financial affairs in order to ensure that they can be well-provided for as they grow and develop through their careers. We offer the combination of a traditional, personal service, associated with a small practice, alongside the reassurance and credibility provided by a FTSE 100 business.

We look forward to a long and mutually beneficial relationship with a fine club."

Men's President Rod Heggs says: "We are delighted to have won the recognition of Narwal Wealth Management for our contribution to community life. Several Club Members can already speak from personal experience about the high quality of the service available through Pardeep Narwal. Many people would have already had dealings with Pardeep from his time at the Syston branch of one of the UK's leading Banks. We are grateful for the sponsorship support which will secure the future for what might reasonably be regarded as the Club's highest Competition honour."

## oooOOOENDOOOooo

Notes to Editor: For further information about this Release and/or copies of the photograph (.jpg format), please contact: Colin Grimes, Chairman, Syston Men's Bowling Club T: 0116 2608412 E: systonbowling@btinternet.com from whom details of Club membership and activities can also be obtained. Further information about the Club can be found on the Club web site at www.systonbowlingclub.org